2025 OSHA-10

JANUARY 2025

Day 1 - Thursday 1-23-2024

Day 2 — Friday  1-24-2024

Day 3 - Saturday 1-25-2024

APRIL 2025

Day 1 — Thursday 4-10-2025

Day 2 — Friday  4-11-2025

Day 3 - Saturday 4-12-2025

MAY 2025

Day 1 — Thursday 5-15-2025

Day 2 — Friday = 5-16-2025

Day 3 - Saturday 5-17-2025

JULY 2025

Day 1 — Thursday 07-17-2025

Day 2 - Friday

Day 3 - Saturday 07-19-2025

07-18-2025

sign-in 5:15 pm
sign-in 5:15 pm

sign-in 6:45 am

sign-in 5:15 pm
sign-in 5:15 pm

sign-in 6:45 am

sign-in 5:15 pm
sign-in 5:15 pm

sign-in 6:45 am

sign-in 5:15 pm
sign-in 5:15 pm

sign-in 6:45 am

ends 8:10 pm
ends 8:10 pm
ends 12:20 pm

ends 8:10 pm
ends 8:10 pm
ends 12:20 pm

ends 8:10 pm
ends 8:10 pm
ends 12:20 pm

ends 8:10 pm
ends 8:10 pm
ends 12:20 pm



SEPTEMBER 2025

Day 1-Thursday 9-18-2025  sign-in 5:15pm  ends 8:10 pm

Day 2 - Friday =~ 9-19-2025  sign-in 5:15 pm  ends 8:10 pm
Day 3 - Saturday 9-20-2025  sign-in 6:45am  ends 12:20 pm

NOVEMBER 2025

Day 1-—-Thursday 11-13-2025  sign-in 5:15 pm  ends 8:10 pm

Day 2 -Friday  11-14-2025  sign-in5:15 pm  ends 8:10 pm
Day 3 - Saturday 11-15-2025  sign-in 6:45am  ends 12:20 pm

All 3 days are required to complete for OSHA-10



2025 OSHA-30

JUNE 2025

Day 1-Thursday 6-05-2025  sign-in 5:15pm  ends 8:10 pm

Day 2 - Saturday  6-07-2025  sign-in 6:45am  ends 12:20 pm
Day 3 - Thursday 6-12-2025  sign-in 5:15pm  ends 8:10 pm

Day 4 - Saturday 6-14-2025  sign-in 6:45am  ends 12:20 pm
Day 5 - Saturday 6-21-2025  sign-in 6:45am  ends 12:20 pm

DECEMBER 2025

Day 1 - Thursday 12-04-2025 sign-in 5:15pm  ends 8:10 pm

Day 2 - Saturday  12-06-2025 sign-in 6:45am  ends 12:20 pm
Day 3 - Thursday 12-11-2025 sign-in 5:15 pm  ends 8:10 pm
Day 4 - Saturday  12-13-2025 sign-in 6:45am  ends 12:20 pm
Day 5 - Saturday 12-20-2025  sign-in6:45am  ends 12:20 pm

OSHA -10 in the last 6 Months and All 5 days
attendance are required to complete for OSHA-30






